30 Ekim 2022 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:13:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SARPTAY(6)

2 NISANUR HATIRASI(2)
3 EFSANE MSTO(5)

4 LEGENDRUNNER(1)
5 DARK DESTINY(3)

6 YAKARCA(7)

SESTO ELEMENTO(4)

GANYAN(6) 55,85 4, IKILi(2/6) 20,95 b, SIRALI IKILi(6/2) :52,00 , UCLU BAHIS(6/2/5) 92,43  Cikan 1 Atla: 7,33 %, 3. CIFTE(6/6) 6,20 t

Yas
2yae

2yde
2yae
2yae
2ydg
2yde

2yde

Yaris Sonuglan

192,500 &
1.)26.59% ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OORINTHAN (USA) - FETEK SULTAN

SON OF SUN- BABBAR PATERA
CUVEE (USA) - ANGEL GUNNER

CUVEE (USA) - OLIMPC GR
MARCAVELLY (USA) - SARAJEVO
SIDNEY"S GANDY (USA) - MSS MELODY

LION HEART (USA) - ADAGULU

SARTLI5
2.)37.000 v
2.)10.638 ¢

Siklet Jokey

54 MS.GELIK
59 E.SINCAN
55 AKACMAZ
60 E.CANKAYA
57 MAKYAWZ
54 MUS.CELIK
57 F.R.BEBEK

Sahip
OKT. SERICI

ZAB. CANPOLATLI
KAS. GUMUS
SEL. YONTURK

F.SAL. BAYIR

ENG. BEKIROGULLARI

GUL. YANIK

57 kg,

318500 ¢
3)5319¢

Antrendrii
T.TURKVEN

O.GORVMEZ
EACER
Y.BAYSAL
HAS.YILDIRIM
SALTUNBAS

CKATI

Derece

1.27.79

1.29.05

1.29.59

1.29.69

1.30.28

1.30.90

Kosmaz

Gy
5,85

9,15
17,75
6,25
2,65

1,75

Adana Hipdromu (27. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)9250 ¢
4)2659 ¢

AGF
16.6(3)

8.58(5)
6.1(6)

13.75(4)
23.26(2)
30.48(1)

1.23(7)

St

2

1

Fark
5,5 Boy

3 Boy
Yarim Boy

3 Boy

GGk HP
50

44
35
49
42
44

45



